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Dacia Sandero Stepway 1.5 dCi Ambiance 5dr
| Jan 2016

CAR NOW SOLD

2016 Dacia diesel for sale

1.4 sandero stepway dci

Finished in gleaming black

with part service history up to 50k car will be fully serviced for
new owner before collection

Sold with one years mot

Very tidy car inside and out drives 100 percent

Higher seats for easier access in and out

3 months-3000 miles parts and labour warranty

Free tax bracket low insurance group and great economy

Car payment accepted

Bank transfer accepted

Finance available subject to status

Trade ins accepted at trade price

Tel or text 7 days a week 9am to 9pm

Tel-07840136314

Tel-07821060038

Check out our website or follow us on Facebook for further

1 Clogher road, Bushmills, BT57 8XP
Mervyn: 07840136314

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

Diesel

Manual

Black

1461

98

A (£0 p/a)

Hatchback

10A

THZ8692
4081mm
1733mm
1599mm
5
320L
1600KG
517KG
64.7MPG
80.4MPG
74.3MPG
50L
5 SPEED
104MPH
11.8s
88.5BHP



vehicle updates

Cars cannot be reserved without deposit being paid

Over 60 vehicles to choose from onsite
Vehicle Features

3 rear height adjustable headrests, 3 speed windscreen wipers,
4x20W radio/CD/MP3 with aux input and fingertip controls, 12V
socket, 16" steel wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS +
EBD + EBA, Audible lights on warning, Automatic door locking,
Bluetooth system, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door
mirrors, Boot light, Child locks on rear doors, Chrome air vent
surrounds, Chrome fog light surround, Chrome headlight
surround, Chrome instrument dials, Cloth upholstery, Daytime
running lights, Door open warning, Driver/Front Passenger
airbags, Eco mode, Electric front windows, Engine immobiliser,
ESC - Electronic Stability Control + traction control, Front
courtesy lights, Front fog lights, Front passenger airbag
deactivation, Front passenger grab handle, Front seatbelt
unfastened audible+visual warnings, Front side airbags,
Glovebox light, Graphite centre console, Graphite steering wheel
insert, Heated rear window, Heating/ventilation unit with 4 speed
fan, Height adjustable front headrests, Isofix on 2nd row outer
seats, Leather wrapped steering wheel, PAS, Passenger sunvisor
with vanity mirror, Rear wash/wipe, Remote central locking, Rev
counter, Satin chrome roof bars, Satin chrome scuff plates,
Three 3 point rear seatbelts, Tinted windows, Tyre pressure
monitor, USB connection



