

Dacia Sandero Stepway 1.5 dCi Ambiance 5dr | Jan 2016

CAR NOW SOLD







2016 Dacia diesel for sale

1.4 sandero stepway dci

Finished in gleaming black

with part service history up to 50k car will be fully serviced for new owner before collection

Sold with one years mot

Very tidy car inside and out drives 100 percent

Higher seats for easier access in and out

3 months-3000 miles parts and labour warranty

Free tax bracket low insurance group and great economy

Car payment accepted

Bank transfer accepted

Finance available subject to status

Trade ins accepted at trade price

Tel or text 7 days a week 9am to 9pm

Tel-07840136314

Tel-07821060038

Check out our website or follow us on Facebook for further

Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	1461
CO2 Emission:	98
Tax Band:	A (£0 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	10A
Reg:	THZ8692

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4081mm
Width:	1733mm
Height:	1599mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	320L
Gross Weight:	1600KG
Max. Loading Weight:	517KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	64.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	80.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	74.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	50L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	104MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	11.8s
Engine Power BHP:	88.5BHP

Cars cannot be reserved without deposit being paid

Over 60 vehicles to choose from onsite

Vehicle Features

3 rear height adjustable headrests, 3 speed windscreen wipers, 4x20W radio/CD/MP3 with aux input and fingertip controls, 12V socket, 16" steel wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS + EBD + EBA, Audible lights on warning, Automatic door locking, Bluetooth system, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door mirrors, Boot light, Child locks on rear doors, Chrome air vent surrounds, Chrome fog light surround, Chrome headlight surround, Chrome instrument dials, Cloth upholstery, Daytime running lights, Door open warning, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Eco mode, Electric front windows, Engine immobiliser, ESC - Electronic Stability Control + traction control, Front courtesy lights, Front fog lights, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front passenger grab handle, Front seatbelt unfastened audible+visual warnings, Front side airbags, Glovebox light, Graphite centre console, Graphite steering wheel insert, Heated rear window, Heating/ventilation unit with 4 speed fan, Height adjustable front headrests, Isofix on 2nd row outer seats, Leather wrapped steering wheel, PAS, Passenger sunvisor with vanity mirror, Rear wash/wipe, Remote central locking, Rev counter, Satin chrome roof bars, Satin chrome scuff plates, Three 3 point rear seatbelts, Tinted windows, Tyre pressure monitor, USB connection